
Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
Hindi TextbookAao Seekhe Hindi-B Turtle Bk (Marina) 210.00               
Writing Crazy Kids Hindi Abhyas - B Good Reads Pub. 160.00               
Rhymes All for Kids Geet Vatika - II Sapphire 200.00               
Eng./ TextLet's Learn Phonic - A Turtle 260.00               
Writing Alphabet Capital & Small Letters Magic World Book Magic 150.00               
Eng. RhymesNersery Rhymes - B Turtle Bk (Marina Pub.) 175.00               
MathematicsMaths Level . B Eduworld Pub. 250.00               
Math WorkMaths Practice-2 Goyal Bro. Prakash 195.00               
EVS World Around Me - B Vishv Books 285.00               
Drawing Art Carnival - B Gurukul 370.00               
Holiday Prac.Holiday Practice - B Vishv Books 200.00               

Total 2,455.00            
Kaveri Covers  190.00               

Grand Total 2,645.00            

Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
Hindi TextbookSwar Gyan Gurukul Pub. 200.00               
Writing Swar Lekhan Gurukul Pub. 200.00               
Rhymes All for Kids Geet Vatika - III Sapphire 200.00               
Eng./ TextThe Oak Tree - Primer- Yellow Stone Edu. 220.00               
Writing Cursive Capital & Small Letters Book Magic 140.00               
Eng. RhymesNersery Rhymes - C Turtle Bk (Marina Pub.) 175.00               
MathematicsLet's Fun With Maths Primer B Eduworld Pub. 260.00               
Math Work BookLearn & Write Skill Book Math Prac - 4 Goyal Brothers 195.00               
Math TableMultiplication Table Book Pristine 129.00               
EVS Green World - 0 Turtle Bk (Marina ) 195.00               
Art & CraftArt Carnival - C Gurukul Pub. 380.00               
Holiday PracticeHoliday Practice - C Vishv Books 220.00               
Activity BookLearn More with Activity Sheets - C Book Magic 325.00               

Total 2,839.00            

Kaveri Covers  190.00               

Grand Total 3,029.00          

Bishop Scott Boys' School
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass , Patna - 27
Book List  - 2023-24

Class - Pre-School Kindergarten

Bishop Scott Boys' School
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI
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Class - Pre- School Nursery



Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English New Gulmohar - I Orient Blackswan 456.00               

New Gulmohar Grammar Language & Skill - I Orient Blackswan 336.00               
New Grammar with smile - I Hedword 290.00               
Enjoy with Cursive Writing  - I Good Luck 219.00               
Chit Chat - A Course in Speaking & Listening - I Eupheus Learning 335.00               

Hindi Shikhar - I Srijan 339.00               
Shikhar W/B - I Srijan 149.00               
Mayank Hindi Vyakaran - I Gurukul 230.00               
Aao Likhna Seekhen  - I Gudluck 219.00               

Math Living Maths - I Ratna Sagar 369.00               
Me & Mine Mental Math - I New Sarswati House 245.00               

EVS Nature Magic - I Book Magic 260.00               
ComputerTouch Pad Version 2.1 - I  Orange Education 280.00               

Touch Code - I Orange Education 220.00               
G.K. World Vision - I P.P Publication 268.00               
V.Edu. Roots - I Eduline 190.00               
Art & Craft Art Tarang - I Peepal Tree 379.00               
HomeworkABCD Assignments - I Prachi 270.00               
Hindi Story Kahani Sanchay - I New Sarswati House 190.00               
Eng.StoryFairy Tales Series - Little Red Riding Hood - I New Sarswati House 145.00               

Total 5,389.00            
Kaveri Covers  270.00               

Grand Total 5,659.00            

Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass , Patna - 27
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

Bishop Scott Boys' School

Book List - 2023-24
 Std- I 



Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English New Gulmohar - II Orient Blackswan 474.00               

New Gulmohar Grammar Language & Skill - II Orient Blackswan 342.00               
New Grammar with smile - II Headword 325.00               
Chit Chat-A Course in Speaking & Listening - II Eupheus Learning 335.00               
Enjoy with Cursive Writing  - II Good Luck 219.00               

Hindi Shikhar - II Srijan 369.00               
Shikhar W/B - II Srijan 149.00               
Mayank Hindi Vyakaran - II Gurukul 260.00               
Aao Likhna Seekhen  - II Gudluck 219.00               

Math Living Maths - II Ratna Sagar 429.00               
Me & Mine Mental Math - II New Saraswati House 270.00               

EVS Nature Magic - II Book Magic 270.00               
ComputerTouch Pad Version  2.1 - II Orange Education 320.00               

Touch Code - II Orange Education 220.00               
G.K. World Vision - II P.P. Publication 298.00               
V.Edu. Roots - II Eduline 230.00               
Art & Craft Art Tarang - II Peepal Tree 399.00               
HomeworkABCD Assignments - II Prachi 280.00               
Hindi Story Kahani Sanchay - II New Sarswati House 195.00               
Eng.StoryFairy Tales Series - Alice in Wonderland New Sarswati House 145.00               

Total 5,748.00            
Kaveri Covers  270.00               

Grand Total 6,018.00            

Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass , Patna - 27
Book List  - 2023-24

Bishop Scott Boys' School
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Std- II 



Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English New Gulmohar - III Orient Blackswan 492.00               

New Gulmohar Grammar Language & Skill - III Orient Blackswan 348.00               
New Grammar with smile - III Hedword 340.00               
Chit Chat-A Course in Speaking & Listening - III Eupheus Learning 335.00               
Enjoy with Cursive Writing  - III Good Luck 219.00               

Hindi Shikhar - III Srijan 399.00               
Shikhar W/B - III Srijan 149.00               
Mayank Hindi Vyakaran - III Gurukul 300.00               
Aao Likhna Seekhen  - III Gudluck 219.00               

Math Living Math - III Ratna Sagar 479.00               
Me & Mine Mental Math - III New Saraswati House 305.00               

ComputerTouch Pad Version 2.1 - III Orange Education 396.00               
Touch Code - III Orange Education 240.00               

G.K. World Vision - III P.P. Publication 328.00               
EVS Nature Magic - III Book Magic 290.00               
Moral SciRoots - III Eduline 240.00               
Art & Craft Art Tarang - III Peepal Tree 429.00               
HomeworkABCD Assignments - III Prachi 300.00               
Hindi Story Kahani Sanchay - III New Sarswati House 205.00               
Story BookLevel - I The Happy Prince New Sarswati House 260.00               

Total 6,273.00            
Kaveri Covers  270.00               

Grand Total 6,543.00            

Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass , Patna - 27
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

Bishop Scott Boys' School

Std- III 
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Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English New Gulmohar - IV Orient Blackswan 478.00               

New Gulmohar Grammar Language & Skill - IV Orient Blackswan 339.00               
New Grammar with smile - IV Headword 385.00               
Chit Chat-A Course in Speaking & Listening- IV Eupheus Learning 360.00               
Enjoy with Cursive Writing  - IV Good Luck 219.00               

Hindi Shikhar - IV Srijan 399.00               
Shikhar W/B - IV Srijan 149.00               
Mayank Hindi Vyakaran - IV Gurukul 335.00               
Aao Likhna Seekhen  - IV Gudluck 219.00               

Math Smart Math - IV S.Chand 470.00               
Me & Mine Mental Math - IV New Saraswati House 320.00               

EVS Nature Magic - IV Book Magic 310.00               
ComputerTouch Pad Version 2.1 - IV Orange Education 440.00               

Touch Code - IV Orange Education 260.00               
G.K. World Vision - IV P.P. Publication 338.00               
Moral SciRoots - IV Eduline 250.00               
Art & Craft Art Tarang - IV Peepal Tree 439.00               
HomeworkABCD Assignments - IV Prachi 300.00               
Hindi Story Kahani Sanchay - IV New Sarswati House 235.00               
Story BookLevel - I  - Heidi New Sarswati House 260.00               

Total 6,505.00            
Kaveri Covers  270.00               

Grand Total 6,775.00            

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI
Bishop Scott Boys' School

Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass , Patna - 27
Book List  - 2023-24

Std- IV



Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English New Gulmohar - V Orient Blackswan 489.00               

New Gulmohar Grammar Language & Skill - V Orient Blackswan 351.00               
New Grammar with smile - V Headword 428.00               
Enjoy with Cursive Writing  - V Good Luck 219.00               
Words are Imporrtant - V W.H. Wheeler 60.00                 
Chit Chat - A Course in Speaking & Listening- V Eupheus Learning 360.00               

Hindi Shikhar - V Srijan 399.00               
Shikhar W/B - V Srijan 149.00               
Mayank Hindi Vyakaran - V Gurukul 375.00               
Aao Likhna Seekhen - V Gudluck 219.00               

Sanskrit Sanskrit Manjusha - V New Saraswati House 320.00               
Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran - V New Saraswati House 295.00               

Math Smart Math - V S.Chand 490.00               
Me & Mine Mental Math - V New Saraswati House 385.00               

EVS Nature Magic - V Book Magic 320.00               
ComputerTouch Pad Version  2.1 - V Orange Education 480.00               

Touch Code - V Orange Education 260.00               
G.K. World Vision - V P.P. Publication 348.00               
Moral SciRoots - V Eduline 270.00               
Art & Craft Art Tarang - V Peepal Tree 439.00               
HomeworkABCD Assignments - V Prachi 300.00               
Hindi Story Kahani Sanchay - V New Sarswati House 240.00               
Eng.Story Level  - III The Merry Adventures of Robin Hood New Sarswati House 315.00               

Total 7,511.00            
Kaveri Covers  310.00               

Grand Total 7,821.00            

Book List  - 2023-24

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI
Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass, Patna - 27

Bishop Scott Boys' School

Std- V



Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English New Gulmohar - VI Orient Blackswan 501.00               

New Gulmohar Grammar Language & Skill - VI Orient Blackswan 362.00               
New Grammar with smile - VI Headword 449.00               
Words are Imporrtant - VI W.H. Wheeler 60.00                 
Me & Mine English Practice-VI (New Edition) New Saraswati House 530.00               

Hindi Shikhar - VI Srijan 439.00               
Shikhar  W/B - VI Srijan 179.00               
Manan Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna - VI Peepal Tree 439.00               

Sanskrit Sanskrit Manjusha - VI New Saraswati House 355.00               
Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran - VI New Saraswati House 305.00               

Math Mathematics for Class - VI (R.S.Agrawal) Bharati Bhawan 405.00               
Math Lab Manual  - VI New Saraswati House 445.00               

Social ScienceLearning Social Science - VI Millennium Book Source 509.00               

Science Science - VI Prachi 500.00               

Lab Manual Science - VI New Saraswati House 445.00               
ComputerTouch Pad Version  2.1 - VI Orange Education 496.00               

Touch Code - VI Orange Education 296.00               
G.K. Brainvita - VI Rohan Book Pvt Ltd 365.00               
Art & Craft Art Tarang - VI Peepal Tree 449.00               
HomeworkCreative Learning - VI Srijan 399.00               

Map Diamond Atlas-(Geographical and Historical) - VI New Saraswati House 270.00               

Hindi Story Amrit Sanchay - VI (Madhavi Verma) New Saraswati House 215.00               
Story BookLevel - III - Great Expectations New Saraswati House 315.00               

Total 8,728.00            
Kaveri Covers  310.00               

Grand Total 9,038.00            

Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass , Patna - 27

Bishop Scott Boys' School

Std- VI
Book List  - 2023-24

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI



Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English New Gulmohar - VII Orient Blackswan 512.00               

New Gulmohar Grammar Language & Skill-VII Orient Blackswan 368.00               
New Grammar with smile - VII Headword 459.00               
Words are Imporrtant - VII W.H. Wheeler 60.00                 
Me & Mine English Practice-VII (New Edition) New Saraswati House 530.00               

Hindi Shikhar  - VII Srijan 439.00               
Shikhar  W/B - VII Srijan 179.00               
Manan Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna - VII Peepal Tree 439.00               

Sanskrit Sanskrit Manjusha - VII New Saraswati House 360.00               
Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran - VII New Saraswati House 340.00               

Math Mathematics for Class - VII (R.S.Agarawal) Bharati Bhawan 440.00               
Math Lab Manual  - VII New Saraswati House 445.00               

ComputerTouch Pad Version  2.1 - VII Orange Education 496.00               
Touch Code - VII Orange Education 296.00               

G.K. Brainvita - VII Rohan Book Pvt. Ltd 375.00               

Science Science - VII Prachi 540.00               

Lab Manual Science - VII New Saraswati House 445.00               
Social ScienceLearning Social Science -  VII Millennium Book Source 519.00               
Art & Craft Art Tarang - VII Peepal Tree 449.00               
HomeworkCreative Learning - VII Srijan 399.00               
Map Diamond Atlas- (Geographical and Historical) - VII New Saraswati Houwe 280.00               
Hindi Story Amrit Sanchay - VII ( Rabindra Nath Tagore ) New Saraswati House 205.00               
Story BookLevel - IV - A Christmus Carol New Saraswati House 335.00               

Total 8,910.00            
Kaveri Covers  310.00               

Grand Total 9,220.00          

Bishop Scott Boys' School
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass , Patna - 27
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Std- VII



Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English New Gulmohar - VIII Orient Blackswan 524.00               

New Gulmohar Grammar Language & Skill-VIII Orient Blackswan 374.00               
New Grammar with smile - VIII Headword 469.00               
Words are Imporrtant - VIII W.H. Wheeler 60.00                 
Me & Mine English Practice - VIII (New Edition) New Saraswati House 530.00               

Hindi Shikhar  - VIII Srijan 439.00               
Shikhar  W/B - VIII Srijan 179.00               
Manan Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna - VIII Peepal Tree 439.00               

Sanskrit Sanskrit Manjusha - VIII New Saraswati House 400.00               
Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran - VIII New Saraswati House 425.00               

Math Mathematics for Class - VIII (R.S.Agarawal) Bharati Bhawan 460.00               
Math Lab Manual  - VIII New Saraswati House 445.00               

ComputerTouch Pad Version  2.1 - VIII Orange Education 496.00               
Touch Code - VIII Orange Education 296.00               

G.K. Brainvita - VIII Rohan Book Pvt Ltd 395.00               
Science Science - VIII Prachi 560.00               

Lab Manual Science - VIII New Saraswati House 445.00               
Learning Social Science -  VIII Millennium Book Source 529.00               

Art & Craft Art Tarang - VIII Peepal Tree 449.00               
HomeworkCreative Learning - VIII Srijan 399.00               
Map Diamond Atlas- (Geographical and Historical) - VIII New Saraswati Houwe 315.00               
Hindi Story Amrit Sanchay - VIII ( Prem Chand ) New Saraswati House 205.00               
Story BookLevel - IV - The Time Machine New Saraswati House 335.00               

Total 9,168.00            
Kaveri Covers  310.00               

Grand Total 9,478.00            

Bishop Scott Boys' School
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

Brahampur, Jaganpura, By-Pass , Patna - 27
Book List  - 2023-24

 Std- VIII



Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English Practice - IX New Saraswati House 690.00               
Basic English Grammar and Composition - IX Good Luck 519.00               
Manak Hindi Vyakaran Evam Rachna-IX Course-A New Saraswati House 475.00               
Physics - IX Bharati Bhawan 290.00               
Chemistry - IX Srijan 599.00               
Biology - IX Srijan 599.00               
Science Lab Manual - IX New Saraswati House 515.00               
Mathematics for Class - IX Bharati Bhawan 695.00               
Activity Mannual Mathematics - IX New Saraswati House 520.00               
Diamond Atlas  ( Geographical and Historical) - IX New Saraswati House 350.00               

Comp. Computer Application  - IX Code- 165 Orange Education 520.00               
Health & Physical Education - IX New Saraswati House 320.00               

Art. & CraftArt Skill - IX Kids Worlds 365.00               
Fundamental of S.Sc - IX Anand Bharti Pub. 605.00               

Total 7,062.00            
Cover - White 150.00               

Cover - Brown 150.00               
Grand Total 7,362.00            

Math Mathematics - IX NCERT
Science Science - IX NCERT
English Behive  - IX NCERT

Moments NCERT
SST India and the Contemporary World - IX NCERT

Contemporary India - IX NCERT
Democratic Politics - IX NCERT
Economics - IX NCERT

Hindi Kshitiz - IX - I NCERT
Kritika - IX - I NCERT

STD. -  IX

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

Bishop Scott Boys' School

Book List - 2023-24
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Subject Name of the Books Publisher Price 
English Practice - X New Saraswati House 690.00               
Basic English Grammar and Composition - X Good Luck 569.00               
Manak Hindi Vyakaran Evam Rachna-X Course-A New Saraswati House 475.00               
Science Physics - X Bharati Bhawan 285.00               
Science Chemistry - X Bharati Bhawan 460.00               
Science Biology - X Bharati Bhawan 315.00               
Science Lab Manual - X New Saraswati House 515.00               
Mathematics for Class - X Bharati Bhawan 885.00               
Activity Lab Manual Math - X New Saraswati House 515.00               
Diamond Atlas  ( Geographical and Historical) - X New Saraswati House 350.00               
Health & Physical Education - X New Saraswati House 335.00               

Art. & CraftArt Skill - X Kids world 375.00               
Comp. Computer Application  - X Code- 165 Orange Education 520.00               

Fundamental of S. SC.-X Anand Bharti Pub. 605.00               
Total 6,894.00            

Cover   -  White 150.00               
Cover -  Brown 150.00               

Grand Total 7,194.00            
Eng. Story
English First Flight NCERT

Foot Print without feet (Eng. Supp.) NCERT
Hindi Kshitiz - X - II NCERT

Kritika - X - II NCERT
Sanskrit Shemushi  - X NCERT

Shemushi  W/B - X NCERT
Science Science - X NCERT
MathematicsMathematics - X NCERT
S.St. India and the Comtemporary World - X NCERT

Contemporary India - X NCERT
Democratic Politics - X NCERT
Understanding Economics - X NCERT

STD.- X
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